
Mad River Glen  /  VARA  /  Mad River Glen Ski Club

NVC U10 Dual GS BOYS 2/9/2025

DUAL COURSE RACE

Place      Bib Class Team Name      Red Rank      Blue Rank         Result Rank

1 175 U10 BMA Liu David     33.03 1     32.85 1   1:05.88     1

2 172 U10 COCH Bolger Fintan     35.28 5     34.42 2   1:09.70     2

3 117 U10 MMA Baer Elliott     34.96 3     35.13 4   1:10.09     3

4 131 U10 MMA Moffatt Winter     34.51 2     36.27 9   1:10.78     4

5 122 U10 GMVS Borofsky Eli     35.98 9     35.14 5   1:11.12     5

6 182 U10 SNSC Howe Chapin     36.70 14     34.78 3   1:11.48     6

7 121 U10 MMA Schloff Aksel     35.19 4     36.36 10   1:11.55     7

8 107 U10 MMA Kingsbury Morgan     35.88 8     36.25 8   1:12.13     8

9 186 U10 COCH Areson Peter     36.63 13     35.90 7   1:12.53     9

10 101 U10 MMA Behn Oliver     36.06 11     36.59 12   1:12.65    10

11 112 U10 GMVS Davidson Tyler     37.31 18     35.46 6   1:12.77    11

12 126 U10 GMVS Lewis Ashton     36.54 12     36.70 14   1:13.24    12

13 177 U8 BMA Knittle John     36.03 10     37.47 18   1:13.50    13

14 183 U10 BMA Wolfe Eamon     37.04 16     36.69 13   1:13.73    14

15 187 U8 BMA Gray Aidan     37.49 19     36.43 11   1:13.92    15

16 111 U10 MMA Hendler Daniel     36.82 15     37.48 19   1:14.30    16

17 114 U10 GMVS Schofield Callan     37.12 17     37.52 21   1:14.64    17

18 116 U10 GMVS Oxman Solomon     37.74 23     36.99 15   1:14.73    18

19 174 U10 COCH Johnson William     37.73 22     37.37 17   1:15.10    19

20 156 U10 COCH Magnan Eli     37.99 26     37.50 20   1:15.49    20

21 141 U10 MMA Harvey Teddy     37.77 24     38.22 29   1:15.99    21

22 147 U10 MMA Polhemus Will     37.92 25     38.13 26   1:16.05    22

23 155 U10 MRSC Spaulding Thomas     37.62 21     38.55 33   1:16.17    23

24 158 U10 COCH Moses Hank     38.78 29     37.61 23   1:16.39    24

25 124 U10 GMVS Mudge Leslie     39.14 34     37.71 24   1:16.85    25

26 129 U10 MMA Stolowitz Jack     38.20 28     38.91 36   1:17.11    26

27 170 U10 COCH Callens Silas     38.91 30     38.40 31   1:17.31    27

28 118 U8 GMVS Wheeler Keagan     39.19 35     38.31 30   1:17.50    28

29 160 U10 COCH Whritenour Wiley     40.38 45     37.24 16   1:17.62    29

30 138 U10 COCH Reid Warner     39.07 32     38.78 35   1:17.85    30

31 164 U10 COCH Meyer Henry     39.86 38     38.20 28   1:18.06    31

32 154 U8 COCH Shirley William     39.88 39     38.19 27   1:18.07    32

33 110 U10 GMVS Perine Gordon     40.00 40     38.43 32   1:18.43    33

34 181 U10 BMA Porter Sidney     39.13 33     39.46 38   1:18.59    34

35 123 U10 MMA Ott Blaise     38.99 31     39.84 39   1:18.83    35

36 130 U10 GMVS Loughlin Dakin     40.64 46     38.63 34   1:19.27    36

37 135 U10 MMA Johnson Isaak     39.25 36     41.17 44   1:20.42    37

38 109 U10 MMA Detroy Henry     40.35 44     40.08 40   1:20.43    38

39 184 U10 SNSC Scott Wesley     40.28 43     40.16 41   1:20.44    39

40 148 U10 COCH Motley Sawyer     41.35 53     39.19 37   1:20.54    40

41 151 U8 MRSC Foxx River     40.14 41     41.80 49   1:21.94    41

42 142 U10 COCH Madalinski Hugo     40.99 50     41.00 43   1:21.99    42

43 153 U8 MRSC Komarmi Lincoln     40.71 47     41.64 47   1:22.35    43

44 125 U10 MMA Gehre Finn     41.12 51     41.25 45   1:22.37    44
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45 179 U10 BMA Lee Parker     40.90 48     41.83 51   1:22.73    45

46 171 U10 MRSC Bisanzo Declan     41.83 56     41.66 48   1:23.49    46

47 166 U10 COCH Skoglund Timber     42.46 58     41.55 46   1:24.01    47

48 113 U10 MMA Greenaway Everett     41.54 54     43.68 59   1:25.22    48

49 127 U10 MMA Heller Lucas     44.32 66     40.95 42   1:25.27    49

50 103 U10 MMA Bennett Henry     42.60 59     42.99 52   1:25.59    50

51 178 U10 SNSC Wright Camden     39.51 37     46.47 68   1:25.98    51

52 108 U10 GMVS Horne Hunter     44.55 68     41.80 49   1:26.35    52

53 161 U10 MRSC Erkson Remy     42.94 61     43.65 58   1:26.59    53

54 173 U10 MRSC Turner Max     43.59 65     43.31 55   1:26.90    54

55 163 U8 MRSC Hinman Levi     42.72 60     44.51 64   1:27.23    55

56 180 U10 SNSC Wyman Owen     44.97 70     43.32 56   1:28.29    56

57 159 U8 MRSC Jordan Luke     44.68 69     43.77 60   1:28.45    57

58 134 U10 COCH Visco Zahavi     45.35 72     43.11 54   1:28.46    58

59 137 U8 MMA Nutt Oscar     44.35 67     44.25 62   1:28.60    59

60 167 U10 MRSC Pettibone James     43.53 64     45.28 65   1:28.81    60

61 169 U10 MRSC Adams Owen     43.48 63     45.37 66   1:28.85    61

62 152 U10 COCH Arnold Parker     45.25 71     43.99 61   1:29.24    62

63 140 U8 COCH Crandall Whitley     43.42 62     45.84 67   1:29.26    63

64 102 U8 GMVS Larner Colby     46.14 74     43.47 57   1:29.61    64

65 165 U8 MRSC Skalecke Jude     42.42 57     47.68 70   1:30.10    65

66 132 U10 COCH Mandell Wood Loren     45.98 73     44.31 63   1:30.29    66

67 150 U8 COCH Vallett Luke     49.75 75     46.68 69   1:36.43    67

68 133 U10 MMA Paulsrud Miles     50.70 76     51.66 73   1:42.36    68

69 185 U10 BMA Pelletier Braeden     54.07 77     49.62 71   1:43.69    69

70 168 U8 COCH Shirley Charles     54.71 78     50.86 72   1:45.57    70

71 162 U8 COCH Heintz Sebastian     55.52 79     54.90 74   1:50.42    71

72 128 U10 GMVS McCullough Finnegan         DSQ 1     37.59 22                 

73 139 U10 MMA Carlson Elliott         DNF 1     37.83 25                 

74 176 U8 COCH Crandall Teddy         DSQ 1     43.02 53                 

75 120 U10 GMVS Wheeler Crosby     35.32 6         DNF 1                 

76 149 U10 MMA Green Lawson     35.64 7         DNF 1                 

77 157 U10 MRSC Spaulding Craig     38.00 27         DNF 1                 

78 105 U10 MMA Knapik Ellison     40.24 42         DNF 1                 

79 106 U10 GMVS Mudge Quinton     41.12 51         DNF 1                 

80 119 U10 MMA Amenhauser James     41.54 54         DNF 1                 

81 145 U10 MMA Jaremczuk Baer     37.50 20         DSQ 1                 

82 144 U10 COCH Guglielmi Luke     40.94 49         DSQ 1                 
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